
2024 NSW Masters
Track State Championships

Date: 23rd, 24th & 25th February 2024 Dunc Gray Velodrome, Sydney

Chief Commissaire: Garry Doughty Organiser:  AusCycling
Friday, February 23 2024 2:56:59pm
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Event 7: WMAS3 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 5 Erica LUNNEY (Dubbo CC) 2:47.165
Half Lap 14.177 14.177 (1)

Lap 1 23.324 23.324 (1)
Lap 2 18.291 41.616 (1)
Lap 3 19.124 1:00.740 (1)
Lap 4 20.058 1:20.798 (1)
Lap 5 20.831 1:41.630 (1)
Lap 6 21.539 2:03.170 (1)
Lap 7 21.870 2:25.040 (1)
Lap 8 22.124 2:47.165 (1)

2. 4 Toireasa GALLAGHER (Bathurst CC) 2:51.823 +4.658
Half Lap 15.993 (2)

Lap 1 26.060 26.060 (2)
Lap 2 19.815 45.876 (2)
Lap 3 20.151 1:06.027 (2)
Lap 4 20.547 1:26.574 (2)
Lap 5 20.808 1:47.383 (2)
Lap 6 21.122 2:08.506 (2)
Lap 7 21.506 2:30.012 (2)
Lap 8 21.810 2:51.823 (2)


